KWC

KwWC
Zeepdispenser

Modell-Linie: ACCESSOIRES | Z.538.038.700
Accessoires | Zeepverdelers

KW C-No.

538038
roestvriji staal

*Zeepdispenser KWC ERA
* Bij te vullen zonder demonteren van de zeephouder
*Tafelboring 226 mm

Technical Data

87

45

35

924

241

271

* Levering:
- Pomp
- Zeephouder met 350 ml Inhoud Z.538.053

max.40

Kleurcode

RVS

Installation_type

staande montage

Faucet_typ Seifenspender
Hoogteafmeting 45
Projection_A A85
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